Texas A&M University - Texarkana

Academic Year 2016-2017

Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory Fee Schedule for Three-Year Graduate Cohort Entering in
Academic Year 2016-2017

Guaranteed Tuition &
Mandatory Fees - Three-Year
Graduate Cohort

Non- Non- Border Non-
Resident Resident Border State Resident Student Student Inter- Resident State Resident
No. Resident Border Tuition Designated Designated | Designated | Endowment | Rec. Sports | Student Health Fee | Collegiate | University Tuition & Tuition & | Tuition &
SCHs Tuition State (Note 1) Tuition Tuition Tuition Fee Fee (Note 2)| Center Fee (Note 3) |Athletic Fee| Services Fee Fees Fees Fees
1 70.00 100.00 478.00 153.06 156.49 195.30 2.00 100.00 3.00 50.00 10.89 93.67 482.62 516.05 932.86
2 140.00 200.00 956.00 287.48 294.34 373.02 4.00 100.00 6.00 50.00 21.78 135.34 744.60 811.46 1,646.14
3 210.00 300.00 1,434.00 423.06 433.35 550.84 6.00 100.00 9.00 50.00 32.67 177.01 1,007.74 1,108.03 2,359.52
4 280.00 400.00 1,912.00 558.64 571.31 728.66 8.00 100.00 12.00 50.00 43.56 218.68 1,270.88 1,403.55 3,072.90
5 350.00 500.00 2,390.00 693.17 710.31 906.48 10.00 100.00 15.00 50.00 54.45 260.35 1,532.97 1,700.11  3,786.28
6 420.00 600.00 2,868.00 828.75 848.27 1,084.30 12.00 100.00 18.00 50.00 65.34 302.02 1,796.11  1,995.63  4,499.66
7 490.00 700.00 3,346.00 963.28 987.28 1,262.12 14.00 100.00 21.00 50.00 76.23 343.69 2,058.20 2,292.20 5,213.04
8 560.00 800.00 3,824.00 1,098.86 1,126.29 1,439.94 16.00 100.00 24.00 50.00 87.12 385.36 2,321.34 2,588.77 5,926.42
9 630.00 900.00 4,302.00 1,233.39 1,264.25 1,617.76 18.00 100.00 27.00 50.00 98.01 427.03 2,583.43 2,884.29 6,639.80
10 700.00 1,000.00 4,780.00 1,368.96 1,403.25 1,796.62 20.00 100.00 30.00 50.00 108.90 468.70 2,846.56  3,180.85 7,354.22
11 770.00 1,100.00 5,258.00 1,504.54 1,541.21 1,974.44 22.00 100.00 33.00 50.00 119.79 510.37 3,109.70  3,476.37  8,067.60
12 840.00 1,200.00 5,736.00 1,881.64 1,921.74 2,393.79 24.00 100.00 36.00 50.00 130.68 552.04 3,614.36 4,014.46  9,022.51
13 910.00 1,300.00 6,214.00 1,894.51 1,938.04 2,449.94 26.00 100.00 39.00 50.00 130.68 593.71 3,743.90 4,177.43 9,603.33
14 980.00 1,400.00 6,692.00 1,907.37 1,954.33 2,506.10 28.00 100.00 42.00 50.00 130.68 635.38 3,873.43 4,340.39 10,184.16
15 1,050.00 1,500.00 7,170.00 1,920.29 1,970.68 2,561.26 30.00 100.00 45.00 50.00 130.68 677.00 4,002.97 4,503.36 10,763.94
16 1,120.00 1,600.00 7,648.00 1,932.07 1,985.88 2,615.28 32.00 100.00 48.00 50.00 130.68 702.00 4,114.75 4,648.56 11,325.96
17 1,190.00 1,700.00 8,126.00 1,942.80 2,000.04 2,669.30 34.00 100.00 51.00 50.00 130.68 727.00 4,225.48 4,792.72 11,887.98
18 1,260.00 1,800.00 8,604.00 1,954.58 2,015.25 2,723.32 36.00 100.00 54.00 50.00 130.68 752.00 4,337.26  4,937.93 12,450.00
19 1,330.00 1,900.00 9,082.00 2,570.16 2,634.26 3,382.19 38.00 100.00 57.00 50.00 130.68 777.00 5,052.84 5,686.94 13,616.87
20 1,400.00 2,000.00 9,560.00 2,702.07 2,769.60 3,556.35 40.00 100.00 60.00 50.00 130.68 802.00 5,284.75 5,952.28 14,299.03
21 1,470.00 2,100.00 10,038.00 2,833.99 2,904.94 3,731.55 42.00 100.00 63.00 50.00 130.68 827.00 5,516.67 6,217.62 14,982.23
22 1,540.00 2,200.00 10,516.00 2,965.90 3,040.29 3,906.75 44.00 100.00 66.00 50.00 130.68 852.00 5,748.58 6,482.97 15,665.43
23 1,610.00 2,300.00 10,994.00 3,098.85 3,176.67 4,080.91 46.00 100.00 69.00 50.00 130.68 877.00 5,981.53 6,749.35 16,347.59
24 1,680.00 2,400.00 11,472.00 3,230.77 3,312.01 4,256.11 48.00 100.00 72.00 50.00 130.68 902.00 6,213.45 7,014.69 17,030.79

Note 1: Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, the Non-Resident statutory tuition rate is contingent upon rates calculated by the Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board for non-
resident students enrolled in Texas public universities. Guaranteed rates shown (for non-resident students) are based upon the actual statutory rate set by the Coordinating Board for Academic
Year 2015-2016.

Note 2: The Rec. Sports Fee rate for Summer Semesters is $50.00 per semester.

Note 3: The Student Health Fee rate for Summer Semesters is $25.00 per semester.




